
Avond Witte Bergen
Lichtaart 22.11.2024

TROL

Wiet LAENEN
TROL
Percurso : H:02
Distancia : 4640m
Tempo : 0:54:41 (11'47"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:46:22
2. Guido TIMMERS 0:46:55

1. 103 00:01:32 178m 8'37"/km
2. 132 00:11:12 00:12:44 289m 38'45"/km
3. 137 00:02:39 00:15:23 185m 14'19"/km
4. 106 00:04:11 00:19:34 418m 10'00"/km
5. 107 00:02:47 00:22:21 346m 8'03"/km
6. 108 00:02:01 00:24:22 249m 8'06"/km
7. 122 00:04:45 00:29:07 522m 9'06"/km
8. 121 00:01:19 00:30:26 117m 11'15"/km
9. 119 00:03:05 00:33:31 171m 18'02"/km

10. 120 00:02:04 00:35:35 93m 22'13"/km
11. 125 00:06:09 00:41:44 694m 8'52"/km
12. 126 00:03:31 00:45:15 357m 9'51"/km
13. 136 00:03:30 00:48:45 317m 11'02"/km
14. 129 00:01:07 00:49:52 109m 10'15"/km
15. 131 00:03:23 00:53:15 399m 8'29"/km
16. 999 00:01:26 00:54:41 197m 7'17"/km
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